#4000 - #4149 Series New Flyer Hybrid Artics

Garage Assignments

H4000 - #4050
#4051 - #4053
#3054 - #4055
#4056 - #4057
#4058 - #4069
#4070
#4071
#4072 - #4079
#4080 - #4101
#4102
#4103 - #4104
#4105
#4106
#4107
#4108 - #4113
#4114 - #4149

Years at Gar.

Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103td
103rd
103rd
103rd
North Park
North Park

9/6/10 -
9/6/11

Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
103rd
103rd
103rd
103ed
103rd
103rd
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park
Naorth Park
North Park

9/6/11 -
320/12

Redzie
Kedae
Kedzie
Kedzie
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
North Park

North Park
103rd
103rd

North Park

North Park
North Park

5120412 -
12/17/12

Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
103rd
North Park
North Park
North Park
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
North Park
North Park
North Park
MNorth Park

12/17/12 -
2/6/13

These are the garage assignments for the #4000 - #3149 series New Flver hybrid artics

Kedzie
Kedzie
Kedzie
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park

2/6/13 -
5/18/13

Kedzie
Kedzie
North Park
North Park
North Park
North Park
in storage
North Park
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
103rd
North Park

5/18/13 -




