#4000 - #4149 Series New Flyer Hybrid Artics

Garage Assignments	These are the gara	ge assignments for th	ne #4000 - #4149 se	eries New Flyer h	ybrid artics	
#4000 - #4050	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie
#4051 - #4053	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie
#4054 - #4055	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	North Park
#4056 - #4057	103rd	Kedzie	Kedzie	Kedzie	North Park	North Park
#4058 - #4069	103rd	103rd	103rd	103rd	North Park	North Park
#4070	103rd	103rd	103rd	North Park	North Park	North Park
#4071	103rd	103rd	103rd	North Park	North Park	in storage
#4072 - #4079	103rd	103rd	103rd	North Park	North Park	North Park
#4080 - #4101	103rd	103rd	103rd	103rd	103rd	103rd
#4102	103rd	103rd	North Park	103rd	103rd	103rd
#4103 - #4104	103rd	North Park	North Park	103rd	103rd	103rd
#4105	103rd	North Park	103rd	103rd	103rd	103rd
#4106	103rd	North Park	103rd	North Park	North Park	103rd
#4107	103rd	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park	103rd
#4108 - #4113	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park	103rd
#4114 - #4149	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park	North Park
Years at Gar.	9/6/10 - 9/6/11	9/6/11 - 5/20/12	5/20/12 - 12/17/12	12/17/12 - 2/6/13	2/6/13 - 5/18/13	5/18/13 -